

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 8 1 8 6 O F 2 0 0 1

M/S. ANSAL PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15 / 07 / 2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGHPANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mohd. Walay Khan, Adv.
Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl.AG
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master