

jITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8186 OF 2001

M/S. ANSAL PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
 Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Kirpa Shankar Pd., Adv.
 Mr. Arun Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl.AG
 Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 1.10.2008.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master