

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8186 OF 2001

M/S. ANSAL PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and
office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. N.K.Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.Datta, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manish Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Diggaj Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.
I.A. No. 3 is dismissed.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|